

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18695/2025

Anuj Kumar Atal S/o Shiv Sagar

-----Petitioner

Versus

Federal Banks Neo Banking Jupitar

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. R.K. Sharma (through VC)
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Ankit Kumar.

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE NUPUR BHATI

Order

25/03/2026

Learned counsel for the petitioner is directed to supply a copy of the writ petition to learned counsel for the respondents, who prays for and is granted four weeks' time to file reply.

(DR.NUPUR BHATI),J